LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
September 21, 2023 Meeting

CHILD CARE COMMISSION

Criminal History Record Check Requirements for Child Care...

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION
Petitions

Competency Evaluation and Validation for Licensed Health ...

RADIATION PROTECTION COMMISSION

Notices, Instructions, and Reports to Employees
Posting of Notices to Workers

Instructions to Workers

Notifications and Reports to Individuals

Presence of Representatives During Inspections
Consultation with Workers

Requests for Inspections

Inspections Not Warranted

Standards for Protection Against Radiation
Implementation

Radiation Protection Programs

Occupational Dose Limits for Adults

Requirements for Summation of External, Internal Doses
External Dose from Airborne Radioactive Material
Determination of Internal Exposure

Planned Special Exposures

Occupational Dose Limits for Minors

Dose Equivalent to an Embryo/Fetus

Dose Limits for Individual Members of the Public
Compliance with Dose Limits for Members of the Public
Surveys

Monitoring of External and Internal Occupational Dose
Control of Access to High Radiation Areas

Control of Access to Very High Radiation Areas
Access to Very High Radiation Areas: Irradiators

Use of Process or Other Engineering Controls

Use of Other Controls to Restrict Internal Exposure
Use of Individual Respiratory Protection Equipment
Restrictions on the Use of Respiratory Protection Equipment

Security of Sources of Radiation
Caution Signs

Posting Requirements

Exceptions to Posting Requirement
Labeling Requirements and Exemptions

10A NCAC 09

10A NCAC 13A .
10A NCAC 13G .

10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15

.2703

0201
0504

.1001
.1002
.1003
.1004
.1005
.1006
.1007
.1008
.1601
.1602
.1603
.1604
.1605
.1606
.1607
.1608
.1609
.1610
1611
1612
.1613
.1614
1615
.1616
1617
.1618
.1619
.1620
1621
1622
.1623
1624
1625
.1626



Procedures for Receiving and Opening Packages
General Requirements for Waste Disposal

Method for Obtaining Approval of Disposal Procedures
Disposal by Release into Sanitary Sewerage
Treatment or Disposal by Incineration

Disposal of Specific Wastes

Transfer for Disposal and Manifests

Compliance with Env. and Health Protection Regulations
General Provisions for Records

Records of Radiation Protection Programs

Records of Surveys

Determination of Prior Occupational Dose

Records of Planned Exposures

Records of Individual Monitoring Results

Records of Dose to Individual Members of the Public
Records of Waste Disposal

Records of Testing Entry Control Devices

Form of Records

Reports of Theft or Loss of Licensed Radioactive Material
Notification of Incidents

Reports of Radiation Exceeding the Limits

Reports of Planned Special Exposures

Reports of Individual Monitoring

Radiological Requirements for License Termination

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR
Reporting of COVID-19 Diagnostic Test Results

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION
Probationary Certification

Probationary Certification Requirement

General Certification

Time Reg/Completion/Basic Law Enforcement Training Course

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD
Investigations Directly Related to Provision of Services
Distinguishing Security Services

Training and Supervision Required in Level One
Training and Supervision Required in Level Two
Training and Supervision Required in Level Three
Educational Degrees and Non-degreed Training
Transferability of Training Hours

PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR
Water Supply

10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15
10A NCAC 15

10A NCAC 41A

12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B

14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16
14B NCAC 16

15A NCAC 18A .

1627
.1628
1629
.1630
1631
.1632
.1633
.1634
.1635
.1636
.1637
.1638
.1639
.1640
1641
.1642
.1643
.1644
.1645
.1646
1647
.1648
.1649
.1653

.0107

.0402
.0403
.0404
.0503

.1503
.1504
1702
.1703
1704
.1705
.1708

1511



LOCAL GOVERNMENTAL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Definitions 20 NCAC 02C .0210
Surety for Non-Taxing Authority Participation 20 NCAC 02C .0211




