LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES September 21, 2023 Meeting

ooptomber 21, 2020 meeting		
CHILD CARE COMMISSION		
Criminal History Record Check Requirements for Child Care	10A NCAC 09	.2703
MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION		
Petitions	10A NCAC 13A	
Competency Evaluation and Validation for Licensed Health	10A NCAC 13G	6 .0504
RADIATION PROTECTION COMMISSION		
Notices, Instructions, and Reports to Employees	10A NCAC 15	.1001
Posting of Notices to Workers	10A NCAC 15	.1002
Instructions to Workers	10A NCAC 15	.1003
Notifications and Reports to Individuals	10A NCAC 15	.1004
Presence of Representatives During Inspections	10A NCAC 15	.1005
Consultation with Workers	10A NCAC 15	.1006
Requests for Inspections	10A NCAC 15	.1007
Inspections Not Warranted	10A NCAC 15	.1008
Standards for Protection Against Radiation	10A NCAC 15	.1601
<u>Implementation</u>	10A NCAC 15	.1602
Radiation Protection Programs	10A NCAC 15	.1603
Occupational Dose Limits for Adults	10A NCAC 15	.1604
Requirements for Summation of External, Internal Doses	10A NCAC 15	.1605
External Dose from Airborne Radioactive Material	10A NCAC 15	.1606
Determination of Internal Exposure	10A NCAC 15	.1607
Planned Special Exposures	10A NCAC 15	.1608
Occupational Dose Limits for Minors	10A NCAC 15	.1609
Dose Equivalent to an Embryo/Fetus	10A NCAC 15	.1610
Dose Limits for Individual Members of the Public	10A NCAC 15	.1611
Compliance with Dose Limits for Members of the Public	10A NCAC 15	.1612
Surveys	10A NCAC 15	.1613
Monitoring of External and Internal Occupational Dose	10A NCAC 15	.1614
Control of Access to High Radiation Areas	10A NCAC 15	.1615
Control of Access to Very High Radiation Areas	10A NCAC 15	.1616
Access to Very High Radiation Areas: Irradiators	10A NCAC 15	.1617
Use of Process or Other Engineering Controls	10A NCAC 15	.1618
Use of Other Controls to Restrict Internal Exposure	10A NCAC 15	.1619
Use of Individual Respiratory Protection Equipment	10A NCAC 15	.1620
Restrictions on the Use of Respiratory Protection Equipment	10A NCAC 15	.1621
Security of Sources of Radiation	10A NCAC 15	.1622
<u>Caution Signs</u>	10A NCAC 15	.1623
Posting Requirements	10A NCAC 15	.1624
Exceptions to Posting Requirement	10A NCAC 15	.1625
Labeling Dequirements and Evernations	100 NC0C 15	1606

10A NCAC 15 .1626

Labeling Requirements and Exemptions

Procedures for Receiving and Opening Packages	10A NCAC 15	.1627
General Requirements for Waste Disposal	10A NCAC 15	.1628
Method for Obtaining Approval of Disposal Procedures	10A NCAC 15	.1629
Disposal by Release into Sanitary Sewerage	10A NCAC 15	.1630
Treatment or Disposal by Incineration	10A NCAC 15	.1631
Disposal of Specific Wastes	10A NCAC 15	.1632
Transfer for Disposal and Manifests	10A NCAC 15	.1633
Compliance with Env. and Health Protection Regulations	10A NCAC 15	.1634
General Provisions for Records	10A NCAC 15	.1635
Records of Radiation Protection Programs	10A NCAC 15	.1636
Records of Surveys	10A NCAC 15	.1637
Determination of Prior Occupational Dose	10A NCAC 15	.1638
Records of Planned Exposures	10A NCAC 15	.1639
Records of Individual Monitoring Results	10A NCAC 15	.1640
Records of Dose to Individual Members of the Public	10A NCAC 15	.1641
Records of Waste Disposal	10A NCAC 15	.1642
Records of Testing Entry Control Devices	10A NCAC 15	.1643
Form of Records	10A NCAC 15	.1644
Reports of Theft or Loss of Licensed Radioactive Material	10A NCAC 15	.1645
Notification of Incidents	10A NCAC 15	.1646
Reports of Radiation Exceeding the Limits	10A NCAC 15	.1647
Reports of Planned Special Exposures	10A NCAC 15	.1648
Reports of Individual Monitoring	10A NCAC 15	.1649
Radiological Requirements for License Termination	10A NCAC 15	.1653
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR	404 1104 0 444	-
Reporting of COVID-19 Diagnostic Test Results	10A NCAC 41A	.0107
SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION		
Probationary Certification	12 NCAC 10B	.0402
Probationary Certification Requirement	12 NCAC 10B	.0403
General Certification	12 NCAC 10B	.0404
Time Req/Completion/Basic Law Enforcement Training Course	12 NCAC 10B	.0503
PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD		
Investigations Directly Related to Provision of Services	14B NCAC 16	.1503
Distinguishing Security Services	14B NCAC 16	.1503
Training and Supervision Required in Level One	14B NCAC 16	.1702
Training and Supervision Required in Level Two	14B NCAC 16	.1702
Training and Supervision Required in Level Three	14B NCAC 16	.1703
Educational Degrees and Non-degreed Training	14B NCAC 16	.1704
Transferability of Training Hours	14B NCAC 16	.1703
Transistaviiity or Training Flours	14D NOAC 10	.1700
PUBLIC HEALTH, COMMISSION FOR		
Water Supply	15A NCAC 18A	.1511

LOCAL GOVERNMENTAL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Definitions20 NCAC 02C .0210Surety for Non-Taxing Authority Participation20 NCAC 02C .0211